GLUCK AUF POKAL - ALLG. KLASSE, JUNIOREN, JUGEND A - 08.10.2004

Platz

Nr
33
32
37

Name, Vorname

Werner, Sascha
Enderlein, Maik

Hartig, Steffen

*%*% Ergebnis Einzel *** Herren

------- 1. Lauf ------

Verein Sz Y44 EZ
ZWI 6,812 16,077 24,008
CHE 6,884 16,064 24,044
LIC 7,147 16,501 24,640

74
6,824
6,991
7,062

Y44
16,039
16,333
16,348

EZ
23,944
24,480
24,544

374
6,780
7,039
7,260

Y74
15,918
16,305
16,941

EZ
23,795
24,339
25,229

Total
1:11,747
1:12,863
1:14,413



